
SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 17 47
2 John Muir 99 27
3 Marshfield 136 15
4 Pacelli 144 9
5 Horace Mann 153 26
6 Rosholt 172 10
7 Wisconsin Rapids 187 20
8 Amherst 188 14
9 Beaver Dam 212 13
10 Waupaca 240 12
11 Assumption 337 6
12 Northland Pines 344 6
13 Prairie River 367 9
14 Auburndale 398 9
15 Edgar 436 5

Adams-Friendship 4
Iola-Scandinavia 3
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Male

1 1242 Bode Erickson 00:10:50.8Stevens Point 5:25 min/m1 18
2 1263 Ethan Olds 00:11:16.3Stevens Point 5:38 min/m2 27
3 1244 Aloysius Franzen 00:11:20.0Stevens Point 5:40 min/m3 38
4 1125 Dan Simonis 00:11:35.9Rosholt 5:47 min/m1 48
5 1269 Dominik Urrutiamicker 00:11:46.6Stevens Point 5:53 min/m4 58
6 759 Charlie Vater 00:11:46.8Iola-Scandinavia 5:53 min/m1 <58
7 1268 Jerrin Suehs 00:11:53.9Stevens Point 5:56 min/m5 67
8 904 Thomas Cashmer 00:12:03.6Marshfield 6:01 min/m1 78
9 775 Brett Butalla 00:12:04.1John Muir 6:02 min/m1 88
10 1261 Carsen Metz 00:12:04.8Stevens Point 6:02 min/m6 98
11 1239 Tyler Dalsbo 00:12:09.8Stevens Point 6:04 min/m7 108
12 1265 Jamie Reeve 00:12:11.0Stevens Point 6:05 min/m8 >78
13 1124 Jacob Ross 00:12:11.2Rosholt 6:05 min/m2 117
14 583 Ej Salettel 00:12:13.3Beaver Dam 6:06 min/m1 126
15 448 Ayden Kazda 00:12:18.7Amherst 6:09 min/m1 136
16 1051 Nolan Wojchik 00:12:21.8Pacelli 6:10 min/m1 148
17 575 Boston Damon 00:12:23.8Beaver Dam 6:11 min/m2 158
18 1493 Lucas Schuld 00:12:29.3Wisconsin Rapids 6:14 min/m1 168
19 703 Bodee Beversdorf 00:12:32.2Horace Mann 6:16 min/m1 177
20 1249 Frank Hagen 00:12:35.0Stevens Point 6:17 min/m9 >78
21 1043 Lucas Haemmerle 00:12:36.7Pacelli 6:18 min/m2 187
22 789 Jack Kostroski 00:12:39.5John Muir 6:19 min/m2 197
23 1039 Sam Carpenter 00:12:41.6Pacelli 6:20 min/m3 208
24 776 Will Butalla 00:12:42.2John Muir 6:21 min/m3 216
25 1345 Owen Lencki 00:12:47.2Waupaca 6:23 min/m1 227
26 791 Gabe Larkin 00:12:47.5John Muir 6:23 min/m4 237
27 907 Owen Hoerneman 00:12:47.8Marshfield 6:23 min/m2 247
28 908 Blake Jakobi 00:12:48.6Marshfield 6:24 min/m3 258
29 1483 Max Hetze 00:12:48.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:24 min/m2 268
30 1040 Luke Eiden 00:12:50.1Pacelli 6:25 min/m4 276
31 783 Lucas Hager 00:12:50.9John Muir 6:25 min/m5 288
32 1341 Anton Downs 00:12:51.3Waupaca 6:25 min/m2 298
33 1233 Huba Bodor-Gaszton 00:12:53.5Stevens Point 6:26 min/m10 >78
34 1262 Caden O'connell 00:12:53.9Stevens Point 6:26 min/m11 >78
35 453 Max Voss 00:12:59.6Amherst 6:29 min/m2 308
36 719 Taylen Taylor 00:13:01.0Horace Mann 6:30 min/m2 318
37 713 Turner Olson 00:13:01.8Horace Mann 6:30 min/m3 328
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
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September 14, 2019

Male

38 1272 Jacob Wietrzykowski 00:13:04.5Stevens Point 6:32 min/m12 >78
39 1257 Jonathan Lang 00:13:06.3Stevens Point 6:33 min/m13 >77
40 1087 Malakai Wheeler 00:13:06.7Prairie River 6:33 min/m1 338
41 1025 Jason Linn 00:13:07.3Northland Pines 6:33 min/m1 347
42 699 Quinn Barber 00:13:11.2Horace Mann 6:35 min/m4 358
43 796 Teigan Rasmus 00:13:12.3John Muir 6:36 min/m6 366
44 781 Henry Galang 00:13:12.5John Muir 6:36 min/m7 378
45 795 Nate Pease 00:13:13.7John Muir 6:36 min/m8 >78
46 793 Trevor Murkowski 00:13:20.1John Muir 6:40 min/m9 >78
47 705 Matthew Gross 00:13:24.3Horace Mann 6:42 min/m5 386
48 914 Hayden Rice 00:13:25.3Marshfield 6:42 min/m4 398
49 1267 Brett Strong 00:13:27.1Stevens Point 6:43 min/m14 >77
50 1128 Nick Trzebiatowski 00:13:31.0Rosholt 6:45 min/m3 408
51 916 Morgan Shrader 00:13:32.1Marshfield 6:46 min/m5 418
52 1260 Logan Mayer 00:13:34.5Stevens Point 6:47 min/m15 >78
53 444 Elijah Bohm 00:13:35.5Amherst 6:47 min/m3 427
54 482 Owen Daliege 00:13:35.9Assumption 6:47 min/m1 437
55 1258 Tyler Loomis 00:13:36.1Stevens Point 6:48 min/m16 >78
56 1259 Sam Manthey 00:13:36.3Stevens Point 6:48 min/m17 >77
57 779 Alex Fehl 00:13:39.0John Muir 6:49 min/m10 >77
58 1243 Matt Frank 00:13:41.3Stevens Point 6:50 min/m18 >77
59 1340 Cohen Deschler 00:13:43.5Waupaca 6:51 min/m3 448
60 724 Darius Yanez 00:13:44.3Horace Mann 6:52 min/m6 458
61 1480 Carson Derringer 00:13:45.7Wisconsin Rapids 6:52 min/m3 468
62 1495 Mason Tritz 00:13:49.1Wisconsin Rapids 6:54 min/m4 477
63 481 Aiden Daliege 00:13:50.0Assumption 6:55 min/m2 485
64 442 Isaac Andrich 00:13:50.6Amherst 6:55 min/m4 497
65 684 Cree Defoe 00:13:50.7Edgar 6:55 min/m1 507
66 1250 Carter Higgins 00:13:53.3Stevens Point 6:56 min/m19 >77
67 1256 Hunter Koback 00:13:54.3Stevens Point 6:57 min/m20 >77
68 910 Charles Kenney 00:13:56.7Marshfield 6:58 min/m6 518
69 1477 Trestian Brinegar 00:13:56.7Wisconsin Rapids 6:58 min/m5 527
70 707 Braden Imhoff 00:13:57.1Horace Mann 6:58 min/m7 537
71 1231 Graham Ballard 00:13:57.5Stevens Point 6:58 min/m21 >77
72 443 Marcus Barz 00:13:58.6Amherst 6:59 min/m5 547
73 452 Colton Vanderlaan 00:13:58.8Amherst 6:59 min/m6 556
74 1246 Will Gargulak 00:14:02.4Stevens Point 7:01 min/m22 >78
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Middle School Boys
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MS Boys
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Team
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PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Male

75 1497 Sawyer Wilkins 00:14:06.3Wisconsin Rapids 7:03 min/m6 567
76 1494 Ayden Stainbrook 00:14:07.5Wisconsin Rapids 7:03 min/m7 577
77 1120 Seth Delikowski 00:14:08.8Rosholt 7:04 min/m4 588
78 1126 Abe Steines 00:14:08.8Rosholt 7:04 min/m5 597
79 1270 Kristoph Van Tiem 00:14:09.8Stevens Point 7:04 min/m23 >77
80 1238 Malcolm Chapinski 00:14:11.0Stevens Point 7:05 min/m24 >77
81 807 Breton Wayde 00:14:11.1John Muir 7:05 min/m11 >78
82 780 Christian Galang 00:14:13.5John Muir 7:06 min/m12 >76
83 1479 Jd Clemente 00:14:15.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:07 min/m8 >77
84 1245 Ryan Gardner 00:14:15.5Stevens Point 7:07 min/m25 >77
85 581 Carter Kuenzi 00:14:17.0Beaver Dam 7:08 min/m3 606
86 580 Owen Hemling 00:14:18.0Beaver Dam 7:09 min/m4 616
87 903 Joey Cashmer 00:14:18.3Marshfield 7:09 min/m7 627
88 445 Beau Diederich 00:14:19.4Amherst 7:09 min/m7 638
89 712 Roman Naber 00:14:19.4Horace Mann 7:09 min/m8 >78
90 718 Adam Symmank 00:14:19.5Horace Mann 7:09 min/m9 >78
91 1234 Drew Bohlman 00:14:19.6Stevens Point 7:09 min/m26 >78
92 1275 Carson Yenter 00:14:19.9Stevens Point 7:09 min/m27 >78
93 1271 Griffin Wierzba 00:14:20.4Stevens Point 7:10 min/m28 >78
94 1248 Keanan Haas 00:14:22.1Stevens Point 7:11 min/m29 >77
95 1273 Nathan Wresch 00:14:25.5Stevens Point 7:12 min/m30 >77
96 913 Maxx Oertel 00:14:26.1Marshfield 7:13 min/m8 >78
97 579 Julian Gonzalez 00:14:30.8Beaver Dam 7:15 min/m5 646
98 716 Benjamin Schuette 00:14:32.3Horace Mann 7:16 min/m10 >77
99 1496 Tyson Vilbaum 00:14:32.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:16 min/m9 >77

100 797 Henry Ruffi 00:14:32.7John Muir 7:16 min/m13 >76
101 1044 Nathaniel Haemmerle 00:14:34.6Pacelli 7:17 min/m5 656
102 450 Dylan Smith 00:14:36.5Amherst 7:18 min/m8 >78
103 720 Isaac Tomaszewski 00:14:37.8Horace Mann 7:18 min/m11 >76
104 809 William Zastrow 00:14:40.0John Muir 7:20 min/m14 >76
105 1027 Jonathon Miller 00:14:40.4Northland Pines 7:20 min/m2 667
106 808 Tyler Wendell 00:14:41.6John Muir 7:20 min/m15 >76
107 1049 Luke Sekerka 00:14:42.0Pacelli 7:21 min/m6 678
108 1086 Matthew Steffen 00:14:44.3Prairie River 7:22 min/m2 688
109 454 Ryan Warzynski 00:14:44.7Amherst 7:22 min/m9 >78
110 794 Dakota Myers 00:14:46.7John Muir 7:23 min/m16 >76
111 704 Zachary Frangiskakis 00:14:48.3Horace Mann 7:24 min/m12 >77
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Team
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Male

112 1247 Cooper Gunderson 00:14:49.3Stevens Point 7:24 min/m31 >78
113 1237 Nathan Busch 00:14:52.6Stevens Point 7:26 min/m32 >78
114 1021 Nicholas Fluegel 00:14:53.0Northland Pines 7:26 min/m3 698
115 803 Connor Towle 00:14:54.2John Muir 7:27 min/m17 >77
116 528 Trevin Seevers 00:14:59.7Auburndale 7:29 min/m1 706
117 1337 Bowe Bessette 00:15:04.8Waupaca 7:32 min/m4 718
118 917 Jack Sternitzky 00:15:05.4Marshfield 7:32 min/m9 >77
119 785 Jacob Hane 00:15:06.2John Muir 7:33 min/m18 >77
120 758 Ethan Lashua 00:15:06.4Iola-Scandinavia 7:33 min/m2 <56
121 1264 Garrett Page 00:15:07.0Stevens Point 7:33 min/m33 >77
122 1241 Nathan Earnest 00:15:07.1Stevens Point 7:33 min/m34 >78
123 584 Jackson Uttech 00:15:08.2Beaver Dam 7:34 min/m6 727
124 1240 Andrew Dziak 00:15:09.0Stevens Point 7:34 min/m35 >77
125 414 Andrew Vandergalien 00:15:14.1Adams-Friendship 7:37 min/m1 <58
126 1486 Charles Kissinger 00:15:15.5Wisconsin Rapids 7:37 min/m10 >77
127 483 Aaron Jacoby 00:15:16.3Assumption 7:38 min/m3 736
128 711 Collin Mielke 00:15:19.4Horace Mann 7:39 min/m13 >76
129 1255 Holden Knade-Stingle 00:15:21.3Stevens Point 7:40 min/m36 >78
130 784 Jacob Hahn 00:15:21.3John Muir 7:40 min/m19 >78
131 698 Elliot Barber 00:15:22.6Horace Mann 7:41 min/m14 >76
132 1348 Ian Sherman 00:15:23.9Waupaca 7:41 min/m5 748
133 708 Nick Johnkoski 00:15:26.3Horace Mann 7:43 min/m15 >76
134 525 Sawyer Cherney 00:15:27.9Auburndale 7:43 min/m2 758
135 1481 Sam Gasch 00:15:28.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:44 min/m11 >76
136 1266 Ian Roloff 00:15:28.3Stevens Point 7:44 min/m37 >77
137 1274 Tyce Xiong 00:15:29.8Stevens Point 7:44 min/m38 >77
138 1230 Logan Baird 00:15:31.0Stevens Point 7:45 min/m39 >78
139 572 Christopher Born 00:15:33.0Beaver Dam 7:46 min/m7 768
140 901 Shelby Allen 00:15:33.8Marshfield 7:46 min/m10 >77
141 1478 Josh Bush 00:15:34.7Wisconsin Rapids 7:47 min/m12 >77
142 451 Isaac Snyder 00:15:36.3Amherst 7:48 min/m10 >76
143 578 Weston Finke 00:15:36.7Beaver Dam 7:48 min/m8 >77
144 1121 Marcus Kohl 00:15:37.0Rosholt 7:48 min/m6 776
145 1085 Kaden Schwandt 00:15:37.1Prairie River 7:48 min/m3 788
146 1046 Logan Martin 00:15:39.8Pacelli 7:49 min/m7 798
147 529 Ben Willfahrt 00:15:40.3Auburndale 7:50 min/m3 807
148 484 Alex Jacoby 00:15:41.4Assumption 7:50 min/m4 818
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School Boys
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Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Male

149 1229 Xavier Alm 00:15:41.6Stevens Point 7:50 min/m40 >77
150 1254 Toby Klein 00:15:42.2Stevens Point 7:51 min/m41 >78
151 1050 Teddy Westrick 00:15:43.8Pacelli 7:51 min/m8 >76
152 715 Logan Schmidt 00:15:44.0Horace Mann 7:52 min/m16 >77
153 1232 West Bellavin 00:15:44.1Stevens Point 7:52 min/m42 >78
154 1489 Erik Michalsen 00:15:46.5Wisconsin Rapids 7:53 min/m13 >76
155 411 Kale Gatterman 00:15:47.3Adams-Friendship 7:53 min/m2 <56
156 1336 Josue Azuara 00:15:48.7Waupaca 7:54 min/m6 825
157 905 Hayden Danielsen 00:15:50.3Marshfield 7:55 min/m11 >78
158 915 Ean Sautebin 00:15:52.0Marshfield 7:56 min/m12 >77
159 441 Dahlaihuu Anderson 00:15:53.1Amherst 7:56 min/m11 >77
160 1123 Ethan Mansavage 00:15:55.3Rosholt 7:57 min/m7 836
161 788 Jasper Klade 00:15:57.8John Muir 7:58 min/m20 >76
162 1026 Matt Milanowski 00:15:59.0Northland Pines 7:59 min/m4 847
163 1052 Ronan Wolfe 00:15:59.6Pacelli 7:59 min/m9 >76
164 700 Nils Belmas 00:16:01.2Horace Mann 8:00 min/m17 >77
165 701 Olin Belmas 00:16:03.0Horace Mann 8:01 min/m18 >78
166 723 Micah Winterhoff 00:16:06.8Horace Mann 8:03 min/m19 >78
167 1235 Oliver Bradley 00:16:11.8Stevens Point 8:05 min/m43 >78
168 920 Emerson Young 00:16:13.5Marshfield 8:06 min/m13 >77
169 1122 Mason Kostuch 00:16:23.8Rosholt 8:11 min/m8 >76
170 1351 Nolan Wenberg 00:16:26.1Waupaca 8:13 min/m7 855
171 801 Wyatt Spromberg 00:16:26.5John Muir 8:13 min/m21 >76
172 585 Tristan Young 00:16:27.6Beaver Dam 8:13 min/m9 >77
173 1485 Landon Jones 00:16:29.9Wisconsin Rapids 8:14 min/m14 >77
174 1344 Ethan Kraeger 00:16:42.4Waupaca 8:21 min/m8 >75
175 521 Julian Anderson 00:16:45.2Auburndale 8:22 min/m4 866
176 522 Frank Becker 00:16:47.0Auburndale 8:23 min/m5 876
177 574 Kobe Carter 00:16:49.8Beaver Dam 8:24 min/m10 >77
178 710 Christian Krezine 00:16:54.7Horace Mann 8:27 min/m20 >76
179 523 James Binder 00:16:57.6Auburndale 8:28 min/m6 887
180 447 Milo Graham 00:16:57.8Amherst 8:28 min/m12 >76
181 415 Rowen Vandergalien 00:17:02.7Adams-Friendship 8:31 min/m3 <56
182 683 Wyitt Christiansen 00:17:03.6Edgar 8:31 min/m2 896
183 449 Otto Schultz 00:17:07.8Amherst 8:33 min/m13 >77
184 455 Clayton Wilkes 00:17:07.8Amherst 8:33 min/m14 >76
185 1347 Mark Reinke 00:17:11.4Waupaca 8:35 min/m9 >78
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Male

186 1346 A.J. Nimmer 00:17:11.8Waupaca 8:35 min/m10 >77
187 524 Brody Braunsky 00:17:12.6Auburndale 8:36 min/m7 906
188 782 Byron Gilberston 00:17:16.3John Muir 8:38 min/m22 >77
189 1236 Derek Brooks 00:17:19.2Stevens Point 8:39 min/m44 >77
190 1484 Aiden Huser 00:17:22.2Wisconsin Rapids 8:41 min/m15 >78
191 1023 Owen Frenz 00:17:26.1Northland Pines 8:43 min/m5 917
192 792 Michael Marzu 00:17:27.9John Muir 8:43 min/m23 >76
193 582 Logan Merrill 00:17:28.4Beaver Dam 8:44 min/m11 >77
194 909 Jace Kelnhofer 00:17:30.5Marshfield 8:45 min/m14 >78
195 485 Aj Plummer 00:17:43.3Assumption 8:51 min/m5 926
196 576 Joey Distefano 00:17:47.4Beaver Dam 8:53 min/m12 >76
197 577 Brayden Eggers 00:17:48.0Beaver Dam 8:54 min/m13 >76
198 1082 Mitchell Moran 00:17:50.9Prairie River 8:55 min/m4 937
199 786 Parker Jerabek 00:17:52.1John Muir 8:56 min/m24 >76
200 1498 Hayden Wyman 00:17:59.9Wisconsin Rapids 8:59 min/m16 >76
201 798 Grant Russell 00:18:01.1John Muir 9:00 min/m25 >77
202 1252 Jerome Kawleski 00:18:05.9Stevens Point 9:02 min/m45 >78
203 1119 Bryce Bembenek 00:18:06.3Rosholt 9:03 min/m9 >76
204 709 Brayden Kluck 00:18:07.9Horace Mann 9:03 min/m21 >76
205 1491 Brendan Pond 00:18:09.8Wisconsin Rapids 9:04 min/m17 >77
206 804 Nathan Vang 00:18:11.8John Muir 9:05 min/m26 >76
207 757 Ryan Barden 00:18:14.7Iola-Scandinavia 9:07 min/m3 <56
208 480 Wyatt Clark 00:18:15.3Assumption 9:07 min/m6 947
209 1084 Carson Schmitz 00:18:15.7Prairie River 9:07 min/m5 958
210 721 William Tourtillott 00:18:20.6Horace Mann 9:10 min/m22 >76
211 774 Ryan Burger 00:18:26.6John Muir 9:13 min/m27 >77
212 687 Lemmer Mason 00:18:26.8Edgar 9:13 min/m3 966
213 1253 Keaton King 00:18:30.1Stevens Point 9:15 min/m46 >78
214 1079 Hollis Eternicka 00:18:35.8Prairie River 9:17 min/m6 978
215 1487 Adin Kliewer 00:18:51.6Wisconsin Rapids 9:25 min/m18 >76
216 1022 Christian Forss 00:18:54.7Northland Pines 9:27 min/m6 986
217 1081 Jonathan Leander 00:18:58.8Prairie River 9:29 min/m7 997
218 527 Phillip Salzwedel 00:18:59.6Auburndale 9:29 min/m8 >76
219 1251 Conner Hoffman 00:19:13.0Stevens Point 9:36 min/m47 >77
220 685 Ethan Hoernke 00:19:26.6Edgar 9:43 min/m4 1006
221 1492 Johnathon Pyburn 00:19:34.1Wisconsin Rapids 9:47 min/m19 >77
222 686 Wade Kohel 00:19:34.7Edgar 9:47 min/m5 1016
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Male

223 1490 Aidan Paulsen 00:19:56.2Wisconsin Rapids 9:58 min/m20 >77
224 706 Oliver Hornby 00:20:03.5Horace Mann 10:01 min/m23 >76
225 526 Colten Richardson 00:20:06.8Auburndale 10:03 min/m9 >77
226 1339 Dominik Brossow 00:20:11.6Waupaca 10:05 min/m11 >75
227 1343 William Halvorson 00:20:12.3Waupaca 10:06 min/m12 >76
228 1083 John Myszka 00:20:15.1Prairie River 10:07 min/m8 >77
229 702 Landon Bennett 00:20:22.5Horace Mann 10:11 min/m24 >76
230 1080 Treg Knospe 00:20:28.8Prairie River 10:14 min/m9 >76
231 714 Kale Paztwald 00:20:40.8Horace Mann 10:20 min/m25 >78
232 412 Gunther Lange 00:20:54.0Adams-Friendship 10:27 min/m4 <56
233 912 Yuri Mitroshin 00:20:54.0Marshfield 10:27 min/m15 >77
234 717 Cayden Shepler 00:20:57.5Horace Mann 10:28 min/m26 >76
235 1127 Jacob Trebs 00:21:34.3Rosholt 10:47 min/m10 >76
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2019 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
00:57:08Team Time

1 1 1242 Bode Erickson 10:50.8 1
2 2 1263 Ethan Olds 11:16.3 2
3 3 1244 Aloysius Franzen 11:20.0 3
4 5 1269 Dominik Urrutiamicker 11:46.6 5
5 7 1268 Jerrin Suehs 11:53.9 6
6 10 1261 Carsen Metz 12:04.8 9
7 11 1239 Tyler Dalsbo 12:09.8 10
8 12 1265 Jamie Reeve 12:11.0 >7
9 20 1249 Frank Hagen 12:35.0 >7
10 33 1233 Huba Bodor-Gaszton 12:53.5 >7
11 34 1262 Caden O'connell 12:53.9 >7
12 38 1272 Jacob Wietrzykowski 13:04.5 >7
13 39 1257 Jonathan Lang 13:06.3 >7
14 49 1267 Brett Strong 13:27.1 >7
15 52 1260 Logan Mayer 13:34.5 >7
16 55 1258 Tyler Loomis 13:36.1 >7
17 56 1259 Sam Manthey 13:36.3 >7
18 58 1243 Matt Frank 13:41.3 >7
19 66 1250 Carter Higgins 13:53.3 >7
20 67 1256 Hunter Koback 13:54.3 >7
21 71 1231 Graham Ballard 13:57.5 >7
22 74 1246 Will Gargulak 14:02.4 >7
23 79 1270 Kristoph Van Tiem 14:09.8 >7
24 80 1238 Malcolm Chapinski 14:11.0 >7
25 84 1245 Ryan Gardner 14:15.5 >7
26 91 1234 Drew Bohlman 14:19.6 >7
27 92 1275 Carson Yenter 14:19.9 >7
28 93 1271 Griffin Wierzba 14:20.4 >7
29 94 1248 Keanan Haas 14:22.1 >7
30 95 1273 Nathan Wresch 14:25.5 >7
31 112 1247 Cooper Gunderson 14:49.3 >7
32 113 1237 Nathan Busch 14:52.6 >7
33 121 1264 Garrett Page 15:07.0 >7
34 122 1241 Nathan Earnest 15:07.1 >7
35 124 1240 Andrew Dziak 15:09.0 >7
36 129 1255 Holden Knade-Stingle 15:21.3 >7
37 136 1266 Ian Roloff 15:28.3 >7
38 137 1274 Tyce Xiong 15:29.8 >7
39 138 1230 Logan Baird 15:31.0 >7
40 149 1229 Xavier Alm 15:41.6 >7
41 150 1254 Toby Klein 15:42.2 >7
42 153 1232 West Bellavin 15:44.1 >7
43 167 1235 Oliver Bradley 16:11.8 >7
44 189 1236 Derek Brooks 17:19.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
00:57:08Team Time

45 202 1252 Jerome Kawleski 18:05.9 >7
46 213 1253 Keaton King 18:30.1 >7
47 219 1251 Conner Hoffman 19:13.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
01:03:05Team Time

1 9 775 Brett Butalla 12:04.1 8
2 22 789 Jack Kostroski 12:39.5 19
3 24 776 Will Butalla 12:42.2 21
4 26 791 Gabe Larkin 12:47.5 23
5 31 783 Lucas Hager 12:50.9 28
6 43 796 Teigan Rasmus 13:12.3 36
7 44 781 Henry Galang 13:12.5 37
8 45 795 Nate Pease 13:13.7 >7
9 46 793 Trevor Murkowski 13:20.1 >7
10 57 779 Alex Fehl 13:39.0 >7
11 81 807 Breton Wayde 14:11.1 >7
12 82 780 Christian Galang 14:13.5 >7
13 100 797 Henry Ruffi 14:32.7 >7
14 104 809 William Zastrow 14:40.0 >7
15 106 808 Tyler Wendell 14:41.6 >7
16 110 794 Dakota Myers 14:46.7 >7
17 115 803 Connor Towle 14:54.2 >7
18 119 785 Jacob Hane 15:06.2 >7
19 130 784 Jacob Hahn 15:21.3 >7
20 161 788 Jasper Klade 15:57.8 >7
21 171 801 Wyatt Spromberg 16:26.5 >7
22 188 782 Byron Gilberston 17:16.3 >7
23 192 792 Michael Marzu 17:27.9 >7
24 199 786 Parker Jerabek 17:52.1 >7
25 201 798 Grant Russell 18:01.1 >7
26 206 804 Nathan Vang 18:11.8 >7
27 211 774 Ryan Burger 18:26.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:04:38Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:04:38Team Time

1 8 904 Thomas Cashmer 12:03.6 7
2 27 907 Owen Hoerneman 12:47.8 24
3 28 908 Blake Jakobi 12:48.6 25
4 48 914 Hayden Rice 13:25.3 39
5 51 916 Morgan Shrader 13:32.1 41
6 68 910 Charles Kenney 13:56.7 51
7 87 903 Joey Cashmer 14:18.3 62
8 96 913 Maxx Oertel 14:26.1 >7
9 118 917 Jack Sternitzky 15:05.4 >7
10 140 901 Shelby Allen 15:33.8 >7
11 157 905 Hayden Danielsen 15:50.3 >7
12 158 915 Ean Sautebin 15:52.0 >7
13 168 920 Emerson Young 16:13.5 >7
14 194 909 Jace Kelnhofer 17:30.5 >7
15 233 912 Yuri Mitroshin 20:54.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:05:05Team Time

1 16 1051 Nolan Wojchik 12:21.8 14
2 21 1043 Lucas Haemmerle 12:36.7 18
3 23 1039 Sam Carpenter 12:41.6 20
4 30 1040 Luke Eiden 12:50.1 27
5 101 1044 Nathaniel Haemmerle 14:34.6 65
6 107 1049 Luke Sekerka 14:42.0 67
7 146 1046 Logan Martin 15:39.8 79
8 151 1050 Teddy Westrick 15:43.8 >7
9 163 1052 Ronan Wolfe 15:59.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points
01:05:11Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points
01:05:11Team Time

1 19 703 Bodee Beversdorf 12:32.2 17
2 36 719 Taylen Taylor 13:01.0 31
3 37 713 Turner Olson 13:01.8 32
4 42 699 Quinn Barber 13:11.2 35
5 47 705 Matthew Gross 13:24.3 38
6 60 724 Darius Yanez 13:44.3 45
7 70 707 Braden Imhoff 13:57.1 53
8 89 712 Roman Naber 14:19.4 >7
9 90 718 Adam Symmank 14:19.5 >7
10 98 716 Benjamin Schuette 14:32.3 >7
11 103 720 Isaac Tomaszewski 14:37.8 >7
12 111 704 Zachary Frangiskakis 14:48.3 >7
13 128 711 Collin Mielke 15:19.4 >7
14 131 698 Elliot Barber 15:22.6 >7
15 133 708 Nick Johnkoski 15:26.3 >7
16 152 715 Logan Schmidt 15:44.0 >7
17 164 700 Nils Belmas 16:01.2 >7
18 165 701 Olin Belmas 16:03.0 >7
19 166 723 Micah Winterhoff 16:06.8 >7
20 178 710 Christian Krezine 16:54.7 >7
21 204 709 Brayden Kluck 18:07.9 >7
22 210 721 William Tourtillott 18:20.6 >7
23 224 706 Oliver Hornby 20:03.5 >7
24 229 702 Landon Bennett 20:22.5 >7
25 231 714 Kale Paztwald 20:40.8 >7
26 234 717 Cayden Shepler 20:57.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
01:05:36Team Time

1 4 1125 Dan Simonis 11:35.9 4
2 13 1124 Jacob Ross 12:11.2 11
3 50 1128 Nick Trzebiatowski 13:31.0 40
4 77 1120 Seth Delikowski 14:08.8 58
5 78 1126 Abe Steines 14:08.8 59
6 144 1121 Marcus Kohl 15:37.0 77
7 160 1123 Ethan Mansavage 15:55.3 83
8 169 1122 Mason Kostuch 16:23.8 >7
9 203 1119 Bryce Bembenek 18:06.3 >7
10 235 1127 Jacob Trebs 21:34.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:06:50Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:06:50Team Time

1 18 1493 Lucas Schuld 12:29.3 16
2 29 1483 Max Hetze 12:48.9 26
3 61 1480 Carson Derringer 13:45.7 46
4 62 1495 Mason Tritz 13:49.1 47
5 69 1477 Trestian Brinegar 13:56.7 52
6 75 1497 Sawyer Wilkins 14:06.3 56
7 76 1494 Ayden Stainbrook 14:07.5 57
8 83 1479 Jd Clemente 14:15.1 >7
9 99 1496 Tyson Vilbaum 14:32.6 >7
10 126 1486 Charles Kissinger 15:15.5 >7
11 135 1481 Sam Gasch 15:28.2 >7
12 141 1478 Josh Bush 15:34.7 >7
13 154 1489 Erik Michalsen 15:46.5 >7
14 173 1485 Landon Jones 16:29.9 >7
15 190 1484 Aiden Huser 17:22.2 >7
16 200 1498 Hayden Wyman 17:59.9 >7
17 205 1491 Brendan Pond 18:09.8 >7
18 215 1487 Adin Kliewer 18:51.6 >7
19 221 1492 Johnathon Pyburn 19:34.1 >7
20 223 1490 Aidan Paulsen 19:56.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 188 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:06:44Team Time

1 15 448 Ayden Kazda 12:18.7 13
2 35 453 Max Voss 12:59.6 30
3 53 444 Elijah Bohm 13:35.5 42
4 64 442 Isaac Andrich 13:50.6 49
5 72 443 Marcus Barz 13:58.6 54
6 73 452 Colton Vanderlaan 13:58.8 55
7 88 445 Beau Diederich 14:19.4 63
8 102 450 Dylan Smith 14:36.5 >7
9 109 454 Ryan Warzynski 14:44.7 >7
10 142 451 Isaac Snyder 15:36.3 >7
11 159 441 Dahlaihuu Anderson 15:53.1 >7
12 180 447 Milo Graham 16:57.8 >7
13 183 449 Otto Schultz 17:07.8 >7
14 184 455 Clayton Wilkes 17:07.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 212 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:07:44Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 212 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:07:44Team Time

1 14 583 Ej Salettel 12:13.3 12
2 17 575 Boston Damon 12:23.8 15
3 85 581 Carter Kuenzi 14:17.0 60
4 86 580 Owen Hemling 14:18.0 61
5 97 579 Julian Gonzalez 14:30.8 64
6 123 584 Jackson Uttech 15:08.2 72
7 139 572 Christopher Born 15:33.0 76
8 143 578 Weston Finke 15:36.7 >7
9 172 585 Tristan Young 16:27.6 >7
10 177 574 Kobe Carter 16:49.8 >7
11 193 582 Logan Merrill 17:28.4 >7
12 196 576 Joey Distefano 17:47.4 >7
13 197 577 Brayden Eggers 17:48.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 240 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:09:51Team Time

1 25 1345 Owen Lencki 12:47.2 22
2 32 1341 Anton Downs 12:51.3 29
3 59 1340 Cohen Deschler 13:43.5 44
4 117 1337 Bowe Bessette 15:04.8 71
5 132 1348 Ian Sherman 15:23.9 74
6 156 1336 Josue Azuara 15:48.7 82
7 170 1351 Nolan Wenberg 16:26.1 85
8 174 1344 Ethan Kraeger 16:42.4 >7
9 185 1347 Mark Reinke 17:11.4 >7
10 186 1346 A.J. Nimmer 17:11.8 >7
11 226 1339 Dominik Brossow 20:11.6 >7
12 227 1343 William Halvorson 20:12.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 337 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:16:08Team Time

1 54 482 Owen Daliege 13:35.9 43
2 63 481 Aiden Daliege 13:50.0 48
3 127 483 Aaron Jacoby 15:16.3 73
4 148 484 Alex Jacoby 15:41.4 81
5 195 485 Aj Plummer 17:43.3 92
6 208 480 Wyatt Clark 18:15.3 94

Team name:
Team result: 344 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
01:16:07Team Time

1 41 1025 Jason Linn 13:07.3 34
2 105 1027 Jonathon Miller 14:40.4 66
3 114 1021 Nicholas Fluegel 14:53.0 69
4 162 1026 Matt Milanowski 15:59.0 84
5 191 1023 Owen Frenz 17:26.1 91
6 216 1022 Christian Forss 18:54.7 98
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Team name:
Team result: 367 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
01:19:35Team Time

1 40 1087 Malakai Wheeler 13:06.7 33
2 108 1086 Matthew Steffen 14:44.3 68
3 145 1085 Kaden Schwandt 15:37.1 78
4 198 1082 Mitchell Moran 17:50.9 93
5 209 1084 Carson Schmitz 18:15.7 95
6 214 1079 Hollis Eternicka 18:35.8 97
7 217 1081 Jonathan Leander 18:58.8 99
8 228 1083 John Myszka 20:15.1 >7
9 230 1080 Treg Knospe 20:28.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 398 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:19:41Team Time

1 116 528 Trevin Seevers 14:59.7 70
2 134 525 Sawyer Cherney 15:27.9 75
3 147 529 Ben Willfahrt 15:40.3 80
4 175 521 Julian Anderson 16:45.2 86
5 176 522 Frank Becker 16:47.0 87
6 179 523 James Binder 16:57.6 88
7 187 524 Brody Braunsky 17:12.6 90
8 218 527 Phillip Salzwedel 18:59.6 >7
9 225 526 Colten Richardson 20:06.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 436 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:28:23Team Time

1 65 684 Cree Defoe 13:50.7 50
2 182 683 Wyitt Christiansen 17:03.6 89
3 212 687 Lemmer Mason 18:26.8 96
4 220 685 Ethan Hoernke 19:26.6 100
5 222 686 Wade Kohel 19:34.7 101

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 125 414 Andrew Vandergalien 15:14.1 <5
2 155 411 Kale Gatterman 15:47.3 <5
3 181 415 Rowen Vandergalien 17:02.7 <5
4 232 412 Gunther Lange 20:54.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time

1 6 759 Charlie Vater 11:46.8 <5
2 120 758 Ethan Lashua 15:06.4 <5
3 207 757 Ryan Barden 18:14.7 <5
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